
Sent Sat =018 8:00:01 PM 
Subject Re: 

She 11 fly from moscow . Keep original dates please 

Envoye de mon iPhone 

Le I sept. 2018 a 21:38, Lesley Groff ‹ > a ecrit : 

ok...let me know. 

On Sep 1, 2018, at 3:32 PM, 
wrote: 

He want to change her date of arriving 07th to 09th instead of but I have to 
confirm with her 

Envoye de mon iPhone 

Le 1 sept. 2018 it 20:29, Lesley Groff <M M> a omit : 

ok, I see we had her as `M' is to fly 
to Paris Sept 13 arriving around 7pm and depart Sept. 15 
around 7pm. Does she fly from Moscow? 

On Se 1 2018 at 1:54 PM, 
wrote: 

<imagel.png> 
Envoye de mon iPhone 

Le 1 Sept. 2018 *01:29, Lesley Groff ‹ > a ocrit : 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 31, 2018, at 6:51 PM, 

Is it (Jeffrey 
had referenced ' R." So I 
thou ht it could be a new 

). Let me know 

wrote: 
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I think you have 
also the 2nd 

Envoye de mon iPhone 

Le 31 aoilt 2018 1 19:42, Lesley Groff 

om> a acrit : 

yes, 
please 
do 
confir 
m each 
girl the 
dates/ti 
mes 
work. 
I have 

Taraso 
va and 

passpo 
rt 
details 
only. I 
will 
need 
all the 
others 
...than 
k you! 

On Au 31 2018 at 1:39 PM, 
wrote: 

Should i confirm with each one if they can 
come at those dates ? Which passport 
informations do you need ? 
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Thank you . 
Envoyé de mon iPhone 

Lc 3I août 2018 à 19:36, Lesley Groff 

'c > a écrit 

2018 Sept. Paris Girls Trips 

Sept 6 
3pm 

ARRIVE around 

Sept 7M ARRIVE around 7pm 

Sept 9. DEPART around 9pm 

Sept 9M ARRIVE around 7pm 

Sept. 10 
7pm 

DEPART around 

Sept 11MDEPART around 7pm 

Sept 12 (MM) ARRIVE 
morning 

Sept 131.1 ARRIVE around 
7pm 

Sept 14 R. ARRIVE around 7pm 

Sept 14 (do not ticket yet) 

Sept. 14 MM) to 
DEPART around 9pm 
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Sept 15IM DEPART around 
7pm 

Sept 16 R. DEPART around 7pm 
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